Whether you’re a contractor, architect, builder or
homeowner, creating the perfect indoor environment has
always been a challenge.  ThermaRay, the world’s #1name in
thermal comfort systems introduces you to the ultimate
solution: ThermaRay’s Floor Warming System..
Please take the time to read this installation guide carefully
before you begin.  Remember, accurate measurements are the
key to success for a proper installation.

Certified to CSA STD C22.2 No 130
ThermaRay, Inc.
670 Wilsey Road, Unit 6
Fredericton, NB  Canada E3b 7K4
Tel: 506-457-4600
Fax: 506-457-4699
Email: info@thermaray.com
Floor Warming Cable Spool
25’ Roll of Spacing Strip
                                 ThermaRay Floor Warming Cable Kits
                                                                              Coverage in Square Feet
                                                         Cable          On Center Spacing Options
                                                        Length
 Model #          Watts      Voltage     Feet              2”             2”/3”             3”
FW12-120        140           120             69              12               15               17
FW18-120        215    120           108              18               23               27
FW23-120        275           120           137              23               29               34
FW36-120        440     120           220              36               45               54
FW41-120        500           120           245              41               51               61
FW52-120        625           120           311              52               65               78
FW65-120        785           120           392              65               81               98
FW75-120        900           120           450              75               94              113
FW84-120      1000           120           500              84              105             125
FW12-240        150           240            73               12               15               18
FW23-240        280           240          138               23               29               35
FW36-240        430           240          215               36               45               54
FW46-240        550           240          276               46               58               69
FW65-240        780           240          390               65               81               98
FW82-240        990           240          493               82             103              123
FW104-240     1250          240          622             104             130              156
FW117-240     1400          240          700             117             146              175
FW134-240     1600          240          800             134             168              200
FW150-240     1800          240          900             150             188              225
FW167-240     2000          240        1000             167             209              250
FW184-240     2200          240        1100             184             230              275
Available in all Voltages
SS25  - Spacing Strip  - 25’ (7.6 Meters)
T120/240-FPDG - Floor Sensing Programmable / Digital Thermostat with
5 mA GFCI Protection